
2023 SCHEDULE

	DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TV	 TIME (CT)
Saturday, Sept. 2	 TEXAS STATE	 McLANE STADIUM	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Sept. 9	 UTAH	 McLANE STADIUM	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Sept. 16	 LONG ISLAND	 McLANE STADIUM	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Sept. 23	 TEXAS *	 McLANE STADIUM	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Sept. 30	 at UCF *	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Oct. 7	 TEXAS TECH *	 McLANE STADIUM	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Oct. 21	 at Cincinnati *	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Oct. 28	 IOWA STATE *	 McLANE STADIUM	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Nov. 4	 HOUSTON *	 McLANE STADIUM	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Nov. 11	 at Kansas State *	 Manhattan, Kan.	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Nov. 18	 at TCU *	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Nov. 25	 WEST VIRGINIA *	 McLANE STADIUM	 TBD	 TBD

	 * Big 12 Conference Game | Times and broadcast information to be determined 


